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E=gEiE| BE ([RNEB |48 | g5tRB RE STH&_—Hku8879-8 RITE_—MR#8879-8 ZH&_E/M#2361-6 IRITEM_EFH2361-6 &t

B H WA Xt | SHEHRE| WA i | SRITEREE| WA X TRHEHE | WA | XH | RITHE

9 | 27 HAPIRE A 6.248 1,170,551 3,556 261,811 1,442,166
113-2-10 [ 9 | 24| 5 [ 55 [FIEURA [EfFELFE A#8879-8 6,248 287 1,170.838 3,556 261.811| 1,442,453
113-1-10 | 9 | 26 | 4 [ 4-1 |¥R{Tr |113/8 #EE#F TEL: 2729-5061 6.248 245| 1,170,593 3,556 261.811| 1.442.208
113-2-10 [ 10 | 10 | 5 [ 5-5 [FIEUZA [EfFETFE A#8879-8 6,248 278 1,170,871 3,556 261.811| 1,442,486
113-2-10 [ 10 | 11 | 5 [ 5-5 |FIEURA [EFEEEFEA#361-6 6.248 1,170.871 3,556 139 261,950  1.442.625
113-1-10 | 10 | 11 [ 2 [2-1-2 |ms#r=crnsy | e e A U \UKITE) 467 5,781 1,170,871 3,556 261,950 1,442,158
113-1-10 | 10 | 14 | 4 | 4-1 PRI |RESEATE - HAE - R 1,230 4,551 1,170,871 3,556 261,950] 1,440,928
113-2-10 [ 10 | 19 | 5 [ 5-5 [FIEURA [EFEELFE A#8879-8 4,551 286 1,171,157 3,556 261,950 1,441,214
113-2-10 [ 10 | 19 | 5 [ 5-5 |FIEULA [[EFELEA#361-6 4,551 1,171,157 3,556 81 262,031 1.441,295
113-2-10 [ 10 | 21 | 5 [ 5-5 [FIEMRA [EfFEfF A#8879-8 4,551 139 1,171,296 3,556 262,031 1,441,434
113-2-10 | 10 [ 21 | 5 [ 55 |FIEURA |FEFEETFE A#8879-8 4,551 139 1,171,435 3,556 262,031| 1,441,573
113-1-10 | 10 [ 21 | 4 | 41 |78 |EIRIGEESEED 700 3.851 1,171,435 3,556 262,031| 1.440.873
113-1-10 | 10 [ 23 | 4 | 4-1 [9#0VTEC (IR EESK(E - SKlElR) 1,250 2,601 1,171,435 3,556 262,031] 1,439,623
113-2-10 [ 10 | 24 | 5 [ 5-5 |FIEURA [EfFELFE A#8879-8 2,601 278 1,171,713 3,556 262,031] 1.439.901
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 | 5 | 5-6 |HFEK | F(E ERERERTUER 45E360183602) 2,601 1,171,713 3,556] 30,968 292,999] 1.470.869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 | 5 | 5-6 |SRCHERR | BERK(E PERISRERRUUE 4R5E3684) 2,601 1,171,713 3,556]  3.000 295.999| 1.473.869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 | 5 [ 5-6 | —MHHER | BEEK(E PERIERREREUIR 4R 57 3666) 2,601 2,000 1,173,713 3,556 295,999 1,475,869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 | 5 [ 5-6 |—fERK | BERK(E PERISRERRUE 4R5E3732) 2,601 5,000 1,178,713 3,556 295.999]  1.480.869
113-2-10 | 10 | 24 | 5 [ 5-6 | —f$HER |1 BEEK(E PERIERRERRUE 4R 57 3686) 2,601 3,000 1,181,713 3,556 295,999 1,483,869
113-2-10 [ 10 | 25 | 5 | 5-6 |—A¥4EAK [SEE(E Bla iRk 2,601 3,255 1,184,968 3,556 295.999] 1,487,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 |SRCRK [FERK(E MEFRR R 4RER3685) 2,601 1,184,968 3,556 2,000 297,999| 1,489,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 26 | 5 | 5-6 |SRCHERK | BERK(E PERSRERRUUE 4R5E3738) 2,601 1,184,968 3,556]  2.000 299.999] 1,491,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 | A% [SERK(E PEFRIR R IE 4R 5 3669) 2,601 1,000 1,185,968 3,556 299.999| 1,492,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 |—fHERK | BK(E PEFISRERRUE 4R5E3667) 2,601 2,000 1,187.968 3,556 299.999| 1,494,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 | A% [SERK(E PEFRIR R 4R 3722) 2,601 2,000 1,189.968 3,556 299.999| 1,496,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 | —fHERK | BEK(E PEAIBR AR GRS 3665) 2,601 2,000 1,191,968 3,556 299.999| 1,498,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 | A% [SERK(E PEFRIR R 4R 3664) 2,601 8,000 1,199.968 3,556 299.999] 1,506,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 26 | 5 [ 5-6 |—MERK | BK(E PEAISRERRUE 4R5E3668) 2,601 2,000 1,201,968 3,556 299.999] 1,508,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 [SRCRR [SERK(E PEFRR R 4RER3683) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 1,000 300,999 1,509,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 |SHRCHRRR | BEK(E PEAISRRGRRUE GRS 3679) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556]  1.000 301.999] 1,510,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 [SRRR [SERK(E PEFRR R 4R5R3758) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 5,000 306,999| 1,515,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 |SHRCHRR | BEK(E PEAIBRRGRRUE 4R 3757) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556] 10.000 316.999] 1,525,124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 |SRRR [SERK(E PEFRR R IE 4R 3680) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556 2,000 318,999| 1,527,124
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 |SHRCHERK | BEK(E PEAISRGRRUE 457 3682) 2,601 1,201,968 3,556]  1.000 319.999] 1.528.124
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 [ 5-6 | ¥R [SERK(E PEFRIR R IE 4R53807) 2,601 500 1,202,468 3,556 319.999| 1,528,624
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —MHEK | BEEK(E PEFIBRERRUR GRS 3671) 2,601 1,000 1,203,468 3,556 319.999] 1,529,624
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 [ 5-6 | ¥R [BEK(E PR GRER B 4R 57 3673) 2,601 2,000 1,205,468 3,556 319,999 1,531,624
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —MHEK | BEEK(E PEAISRRERRUE 4R 3749) 2,601 1,000 1,206,468 3,556 319.999] 1,532,624
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 [ 5-6 | %K [BEK(E PR GEER B 4R 57 3670) 2,601 600 1,207,068 3,556 319.999] 1,533,224
113-2-10 | 10 | 27 | 5 | 5-6 | —MHEEK | BEEK(E PEFISRERRUE 4R 3672) 2,601 600 1,207,668 3,556 319.999] 1,533,824
113-2-10 [ 10 | 27 | 5 [ 5-6 | ¥R [SEK(E PEFRR R 4R 57 3688) 2,601 500 1,208,168 3,556 319.999] 1,534,324
113-2-10 | 10 | 28 | 5 [ 5-6 |SHRCHEEK | BEEK(E PEFISRRERRUE 7 5A3884) 2,601 1,208,168 3,556] 6,000 325.999] 1,540,324
1132-10 | 10 [ 28 [ 5 | 5-6 |=omsn |3ies BHeEx 2,601 1,208,168 3,556 3,000 328.999] 1,543,324
113-2-10 | 10 | 28 | 5 [ 5-6 |SHRCHEEK | BERK(E PEFIRRERRUE GRS 368 1) 2,601 1,208,168 3,556] 1,000 329.999] 1,544,324
113-2-10 [ 10 | 28 | 5 [ 5-6 |SERK [SEK(E PR GRER I 4R573720) 2,601 1,208,168 3,556 600 330,599] 1,544,924
113-1-10 [ 10 | 28 | 4 [ 4-1 [B#Nf7iK [113/9 EEgE# TEL: 2729-5001 2,601 339 1,207,829 3,556 330.599| 1,544,585
113-2-10 [ 10 | 28 | 5 [ 5-6 | ¥R [SEK(E PR GRER B 4R 57 3654) 2,601 1,000 1,208,829 3,556 330,599| 1,545,585
113-2-10 | 10 | 28 | 5 | 5-6 | —HHHEK | BE(E ERURERRUUE RR3677&3678) 2,601 4,000 1,212,829 3,556 330,599] 1,549,585
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E=RE| BE | RB |48 | =5tRe HE ERE$_—MR#8879-8 HRITER_—AR#8879-8 ZHE_EF#2361-6 RITEM_EF#2361-6 =)
A| B A T | EESME| WA S | SRITEREE| WA i SHSHE | WA S | SRITEREE
113-2-10 | 10 | 28 [ 5 | 5-6 | —MHEEK |SER(E EFIERKEEEUIE R 573883) 2,601 2,000 1.214.829 3,556 330,599 1,551,585
113-2-10 | 10 [ 28 5 5-6 | —MARER [FER(E BB 2,601 63,180 1,278,009 3,556 330,599 1,614,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 28 5 5-6 | —MEAEEK [BEE(E BRI AR S 4R 573675) 2,601 2,000 1,280,009 3,556 330,599 1,616,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 28 5 5-6 | —RARER SRS EEIEER AR R 4R 573674) 2,601 10,000 1,290,009 3,556 330,599 1,626,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 28 5 5-6 | —MEAEEK [BEE(E BRI AR 4R 573687) 2,601 5,000 1,295,009 3,556 330,599 1,631,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 28 5 5-6 | —RARER [SFEER(E EEIEERABE B 4R 57 3777) 2,601 3,000 1,298,009 3,556 330,599 1,634,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 |EEEEEK [SE(E BB IR 2,601 1,298,009 3,556 1,000 331,599 1,635,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 |BEFERER [FEK(E EEIEFR AR 4R 57364 1) 2,601 1,298,009 3,556 5,000 336,599 1,640,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 | —MEAEEK [BEE(E BRI AER S 4R 573721 2,601 3,000 1,301,009 3,556 336,599 1,643,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 | —RARER [FEER(E R IEERABE B 4R 57 3676) 2,601 3,000 1,304,009 3,556 336,599 1,646,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 | —MEAEEK [BEE(E BRI AR S 4R 573689) 2,601 3,000 1,307,009 3,556 336,599 1,649,765
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 | —RARER | FER(E IRB IR 2,601 20,700 1,327,709 3,556 336,599 1,670,465
113-2-10 | 10 [ 29 5 5-6 | —MEAEER [SE(E BB IR 2,601 3,600 1,331,309 3,556 336,599 1,674,065
113-2-10 | 10 [ 30 5 5-6 |HFARER | SHEE HEIREN 2,601 1,331,309 3,556 1,300 337,899 1,675,365
113-2-10 | 10 [ 30 5 5-6 | —MEAEER [ZEER(E BB IR 2,601 9,900 1,341,209 3,556 337,899 1,685,265
113-2-10 | 10 [ 30 5 5-6 | —MAREK [FEEK(E PRI AR B 4R 55 3755) 2,601 2,000 1,343,209 3,556 337,899 1,687,265
113-2-10 | 10 [ 31 5 5-6 |EFERER [FE(E BRI AER S 4R 573770) 2,601 1,343,209 3,556] 20,000 357,899 1,707,265
113-2-10 | 10 [ 31 5 5-6 | —MEAREK [FEEKE PERIRTR AR S 4R 57 3885) 2,601 1,000 1,344,209 3,556 357,899 1,708,265
113-2-10 | 10 [ 31 5 5-6 | —MEARER [ZEEK(E ERIERAEFR S 4R 573748) 2,601 5,000 1,349,209 3,556 357,899 1,713,265
113-2-11 | 11 1 5 5-6 | —MEAREK [FEE(E PRI AR R 4R 57 3756) 2,601 1,000 1,350,209 3,556 357,899 1,714,265
113-2-11 | 11 1 5 5-6 | —MEAEER [ZEER(E BB IR 2,601 9,900 1,360,109 3,556 357,899 1,724,165
113-2-11 | 11 | 1 5 | s-6 [BEuEs |2 meias 2,601 1,360,109 3,556 1,600 359.499| 1,725,765
113-2-11 1 111 3 5 5-6 | —MEAREK [ZEEK(E BRI AER U 4R 573801) 2,601 2,000 1,362,109 3,556 359,499 1,727,765
113-2-11 [ 11 | 4 5 5-6 | —MEAREK [FEEE PRI AR S 4R 57 3768) 2,601 1,000 1,363,109 3,556 359,499 1,728,765
113-2-11 1 11| 4 5 5-6 | —REAREK [ZEEK(E BRI AEE IS 4R 573886) 2,601 1,000 1,364,109 3,556 359,499 1,729,765
113-2-11 [ 11 | 4 5 5-6 | —MAREK [FEEK(E PERIETER AR S 4R 57 3798) 2,601 1,000 1,365,109 3,556 359,499 1,730,765
113-2-11 1 11| 4 5 5-6 | —MEAEER [ZEER(E BB IR 2,601 3,800 1,368,909 3,556 359,499 1,734,565
113-2-11 [ 11 | 4 5 5-6 |EUTEREK [BEE PRI AR S 4R 57 3769) 2,601 1,368,909 3,556 2,000 361,499 1,736,565
113-2-11 1 11| 4 5 5-6 |EFERER [FEK(E BB 2,601 1,368,909 3,556 2,000 363,499 1,738,565
113-2-11 [ 11 | 5 5 5-6 | —REABE | Bk IS IEEK 2,601 3,600 1,372,509 3,556 363,499 1,742,165
113-2-11 | 11 5 5 5-6 |EFERER [FEK(E BB 2,601 1,372,509 3,556 1,500 364,999 1,743,665
113-2-11 [ 11 | 6 5 5-6 | —REAEE | Bk IS IERK 2,601 4,100 1,376,609 3,556 364,999 1,747,765
113-2-11 | 11 6 5 5-7 |EEWA B REEIT x 114 () 200 2,801 1,376,609 3,556 364,999 1,747,965
113-2-11 [ 11 | 6 5 5-6 |EUIEEEK [FEE(E PRI AR B 4R 573781 2,801 1,376,609 3,556] 20,000 384,999 1,767,965
113-2-11 | 11 7 5 5-6 | —MARER [FEER(E BB 2,801 1,200 1,377,809 3,556 384,999 1,769,165
113-2-11 [ 11 | 7 5 5-6 | —MEAREK [BEE(E PRI AR S 4R 57 3788) 2,801 1,000 1,378,809 3,556 384,999 1,770,165
113-2-11 | 11 7 5 5-6 |EFERER (RS PEFIER AR UE 4R 573796) 2,801 1,378,809 3,556 1,000 385,999 1,771,165
113-2-11 | 11 8 5 5-6 | —MEAREK [BEEK(E PRI AR S 4R 57 3882) 2,801 5,000 1,383,809 3,556 385,999 1,776,165
113-2-11 | 11 8 5 5-6 | —MARER [FEER(E BB 2,801 9,300 1,393,109 3,556 385,999 1,785,465
113-2-11 | 11 8 5 5-6 |EIEREK [FE(E PRI AR S 4R 57 3789) 2,801 1,393,109 3,556 2,000 387,999 1,787,465
113-2-11 | 11 9 5 5-6 | —MARER (RS PEFIEERARF B 4R 573791) 2,801 1,000 1,394,109 3,556 387,999 1,788,465
1132-11 ) 11 [ 10| 5 | 55 [FIEURA |FEFELF A#8879-8 2,801 287 1,394,396 3,556 387,999 1,788,752
113-2-11 ] 11 | 10 5 5-5 |FIRWA [EfF BT A#2361-6 2,801 1,394,396 3,556 144 388,143 1,788,896
113:2-11 | 11 {11 [ 5 | 5-6 [ | 5E BEIEK 2,801 1,500 1,395,896 3,556 388,143 1,790,396
113-2-11 ] 11 | 11 5 5-6 | —MARER (3RS PEFIERARER R 4R 573794) 2,801 1,000 1,396,896 3,556 388,143 1,791,396
132-11 ) 11 | 11| 5 | 5-6 | —M3EmK | BEk(E IR AEE B4R T£3795) 2,801 1,000 1,397,896 3,556 388,143 1,792,396
113-2-11 ] 11 | 12 5 5-6 | —MARER [ZER(E BB 2,801 2,000 1,399,896 3,556 388,143 1,794,396
113-2-11 | 11 | 14| 5 | s-6 [ —eiman |sss meins 2,801 3,000 1,402,896 3,556 388,143 1,797,396
113-2-11 | 11 | 15 5 5-6 | —MARER [ZFER(E BB 2,801 5,700 1,408,596 3,556 388,143 1,803,096
113-2-11 | 11 [ 16 | 5 | s-6 | —ipen |meee meins 2,801 32,420 1,441,016 3,556 388,143 1.835.516
113-2-11 ] 11 | 16 5 5-6 |BEFERER [BEFE BB 2,801 1,441,016 3,556 7,100 395,243 1,842,616
113-2-11 | 11 [ 18 [ 5 | 53 |NH G |BEE e EaeiEik 2,801 5,000] 1,436,016 3,556 395,243 1,837,616
113-2-11 | 11 [ 18 5 5-6 |EFEEEK [BEFE B 2,801 1,436,016 3,556 5,000 400,243] 1,842,616
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E=RE| BE | RB |48 | =5tRe HE ERE$_—MR#8879-8 HRITER_—AR#8879-8 ZHE_EF#2361-6 RITEM_EF#2361-6 =)

A | H WA Xt | TRAEHE| WA X | SRITEREE| WA ] THEHE | WA | XH | RITHE
113-2-11 | 11 | 19 5-5 [FIBUA [EFFEFF A#88T9-8 2,801 144 1,436,160 3,556 400.243| 1,842,760
113-2-11 | 11 | 19 5-5 [FIBUA [EFEFF A#88T9-8 2,801 144 1,436,304 3.556 400,243| 1,842,904
113-2-11 | 11 | 20 5-6 [ —MRARRR | BRE BB AR 2,801 2,000 1.438.304 3.556 400.243| 1,844,904
113-2-11 | 11 ] 21 5-5 [FIBUA [ERFEFEA#8879-8 2,801 431 1,438,735 3.556 400,243 1,845,335
113-2-11 | 11 ] 21 5-6 [ —MRARRK | BRE BlE Rk 2,801 3,000 1,441,735 3.556 400,243 1,848,335
113-1-11 | 11 ] 21 4-1 |BROATE | ZEN R E SR & stHRI & 705 2,096 1,441,735 3,556 400,243] 1,847,630
113-2-11 | 11 ] 21 5-5 |FIEUA [VEFEEAE A#2361-6 2,096 1,441,735 3.556 149 400,392 1,847.719
113-2-11 | 11 | 24 5-5 [FIBUA [TEFFEFE A#8879-8 2,096 287 1,442,022 3.556 400,392| 1,848,066
113-1-11 | 11 | 26 4-1 [PRATTEL |113/9 BEEREE TEL: 2729-5001 2,096 280| 1.441.742 3.556 400.392| 1,847,786
113-1-11 | 11 | 28 4-1 |PRONTE [SRATENSR S o -2 100 1,996 1,441,742 3.556 400,392| 1,847,686
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 1-5 | BEmERES) [ 1135400 Sy A0 8 T T-shindk200(4 FEZE 1,996 30| 1.441.712 3.556 400.392| 1,847,656
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 1-5 | HERETES) | 11354 i) W20 A TT-shirdk200/F 1,996 26,000] 1.415.712 3.556 400,392 1.821,656
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 4-8 | EAL 1128 SABEGYIALT Hidesoft 1,996 7.875] 1,407,837 3.556 400,392 1,813,781
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 4-7 |G U E |75 EF RS i U BRI E200(8 PEZE 1,996 30[ 1.407.807 3.556 400,392 1,813,751
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 4-7 |ECra i BE | 75 BB B A n B PR RRATIAAT E1200(H 1,996 25.200] 1,382,607 3,556 400,392 1,788,551
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 2-4 |FetEEE (NEE Bra O & S5 EE 1,996 30[ 1,382,577 3.556 400,392 1,788,521
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 2-4 |VerEEE |G Bres—6 & S5 1,996 84,500] 1,298,077 3,556 400,392 1,704,021
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 2-4 |FeniEEeE (MEE B AJDERTR & N LR PEER 1,996 30[ 1,298,047 3.556 400,392 1,703,991
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 2-4 |VrEEw | fIs R BV & N LR 1.996 23,200 1,274,847 3,556 400,392 1,680,791
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 2-4 |FenEEeE (N AR HEH305R & TEHRB05kR HEE 1,996 30[ 1,274,817 3.556 400,392 1,680,761
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 2-4 |V S | FI 5 4HE 305 & a0t 1,996 180,000{ 1,094,817 3,556 400,392 1,500,761
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 5-2 & | R GFHEEHE 20,000 21,996 20,000] 1.074.817 3.556 400,392 1,500,761

113-1-11 | 11 [ 29

4-7 |G BE | TS AR B A B (S 7Y T x 200(F 5.740 16,256 1,074,817 3,556 400,392 1,495,021
113-1-11 | 11 | 29 &

47 |40 B [T R R B A B - A 100 5,000 11,256 1074817 3.556 400.392] 1,490,021

113-2-12 1 12| 3 5-6 [ SRERRK | B E K GRRUE 4R5E 388 7) 11,256 1,074,817 3,556 5,000 405,392 1,495,021
113-2-12 | 12 | 4 5-7 |REUA | FBEAC S THE 11,256 660 1,075,477 3.556 405,392 1,495,681
113-2-12 1 12| S 5-7 |FEWA KBS i THE 11,256 1,860 1,077,337 3,556 405,392 1,497,541
113-1-12 | 12 | 5 5-3 |PNERA S TE AR = — R SR 11,256 200] 1,077,137 3.556 405,392 1,497,341
113-1-12 | 12| S 5-6 [ SRERRK B K GRRUUE 4R 57388 7) 11,256 1,077,137 3,556 200 405,592 1,497,541
113-2-12 | 12| 6 5.7 |MEUA R SEnTHE 11,256 360 1,077,497 3.556 405,592 1,497,901
113-2-12 1 12| 9 5-7 | A |BPEG o n TEIE 11,256 720 1,078,217 3,556 405,592 1,498,621
113-2-12 | 12 | 10 5-5 [FIEUA [TEFFEFF A#8879-8 11,256 278 1,078,495 3.556 405,592| 1,498,899
113-2-12 | 12 | 10 5-6 | —REHEER | Bk (E BATRmK 11,256 2,200 1,080,695 3,556 405,592| 1,501,099
113-2-12 | 12 | 10 5.7 |REUA R SEnTHIE 11,256 2,160 1,082,855 3.556 405,592| 1,503,259
113-2-12 ] 12 ] 10 5-5 [FIBUA EFEAFA#2361-6 11,256 1,082,855 3,556 139 405,731 1,503,398
113-2-12 ] 12 | 11 5.7 |REUA R SEnTHE 11,256 360 1,083,215 3.556 405,731 1,503,758
113-2-12 | 12 | 12 5-7 | A | BB n TEIE 11,256 1,020 1,084,235 3,556 405,731 1,504,778
113-1-12 | 12 | 12 2-1-2 |l 2 2 (5| f] 2 B B R BT A 269 10,987 1,084,235 3.556 405,731 1,504,509
113-1-12 | 12 | 12 4-1 |PRONTTIE (BN S B 1,507 9.480 1,084,235 3.556 405,731 1,503,002
113-1-12 | 12 | 13 5-2 [$RSER S | ORI ER] S 20,000 29.480 20,000] 1,064.235 3.556 405,731 1,503,002

113-1-12 | 12 [ 13

2-4 |VEamlE e | S S (e 29.480 1,064,235 3.556 30[ 405,701] 1,502,972
113-1-12 | 12 | 13 i

2-4 |YEREEIEAE | S O 29,480 1,064,235 3,556 30.000) 375,701 1.472.972

| [n [on = [ |on [ |on [on [n (0o (Do [n [ Do [n [ [ i i [n [n [n [n [on [on [on [on [ | [on o o (o (0o [t o | [ & = |—= | & | & | | | B o fon fon fon fon

113-1-12 | 12 | 13 5-3 [PNERA | T e K AR A 0 1- 1 K 29.480 1,064,235 3.556 968 968] 375,701 1.472,972
113-2-12 | 12 | 18 5-6 [SEREEER [k 12/18 75 TRUA B g i 29.480 1,064,235 5.000 8.556 375,701 1.477.972
113-2-12 | 12 | 16 5-7 |REURA | FBEAL S hn T 29.480 780 1,065,015 8.556 375,701| 1.478,752
113-2-12 | 12 | 18 5.7 |FREWA [ THIE 29.480 240 1,065,255 8,556 375,701 1.478.992
113-2-12 | 12 | 18 5-7 |BEWA (1218 ETEEES R H e R 4,000 33,480 1,065,255 8,556 375,701] 1.482.992
113-1-12 | 12 | 18 4-4 ET0ES) [T REER 13,850 19,630 1,065,255 5,000 3.556 375,701 1.464.142
113-1-12 | 12 | 18 1-2 [#EHETA: 42024 B0 EE) #(y 86 H 969 18,661 1,065,255 3.556 375,701| 1,463,173
113-2-12 | 12 | 19 5-5 |FSURA |FEEEAF A#8879-8 18,661 139 1,065,394 3,556 375,701 1.463.312
113-2-12 | 12 | 19 5-5 [FIBUA [EFEIF A#8T9-8 18,661 139 1,065,533 3.556 375,701 1.463.451
113-2-12 | 12 | 19 5.7 |FREUA [ THIE 18,661 1,140 1,066,673 3,556 375,701 1,464,591
113-2-12 | 12 | 19 5-4 |FERA (1131 REHE 18,661 83.400 1,150,073 3.556 375,701] 1,547,991
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E=RE| BE | RB |48 | =5tRe HE ERE$_—MR#8879-8 HRITER_—AR#8879-8 ZHE_EF#2361-6 HRITEM_EF#2361-6 =)
B | H 9N FEEE TN S [BITEREE| WA SH ZHSME | WA S | BITERE

113-2-12 [ 121 20| 5 [ 54 |@&gA [113-1 REGE 18,661 120 1,150,193 3.556 375.701]  1,548.111
113-2-12 | 121 20| 5 | 57 |HHFWA KRB TERE 18,661 420 1,150,613 3,556 375,701] 1,548,531
1132212 | 121 21| 5 | 55 [FIBUWA |/EFETF A#8879-8 18,661 313 1,150,926 3.556 375.701|  1.548.844
103-2-12 | 121 21| 5 | 55 [FIEUWA EFEEFEA#2361-6 18,661 1,150,926 3,556 159 375.860] 1,549,003
113-2-12 [ 12 1 23| 5 | 5-6 |—A¥3ERK [BEE(E SRR 18,661 2.000 1,152,926 3,556 375.860] 1,551,003
103-2-12 | 12 )1 24| 5 | 55 [FIEUWA |EFEEFA#8879-8 18,661 278 1,153,204 3,556 375.860] 1,551,281
113-2-12 [ 121 24| 5 [ 57 |SB8UgA [H0f#1 12834 R EIRIR 18,661 600 1,153,804 3,556 375,860 1,551,881
113-2-12 | 12 ] 24| 5 | 57 [HHFWA |REBLSLTERE 18,661 1,020 1,154,824 3,556 375,860 1,552,901
13-1-12 | 12 )1 26 | 4 | 4-1 [9#0NFE |113/11 EEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 18,661 298| 1.154.526 3.556 375,860 1,552,603
113-2-12 | 12 )1 26| 5 | 57 |HHFWA |RELELTERE 18,661 240 1,154,766 3,556 375,860 1,552,843
13-1-12 | 12 )1 26 | 4 | 4-1 [$#0FTE |30 5B ape e K~ A REAR 160 18,501 1,154,766 3.556 375.860] 1,552,683
113-2-12 [ 12 130 | 5 | 54 |@&gA [113-1 REGE 18,501 120 1,154,886 3,556 375,860 1,552.803
13-2-12 | 12 )1 31| 5 | 57 [EEHWA | KBS TEE 18,501 120 1,155,006 3,556 375,860 1,552,923
13-2-1 | 1 | 7 | 5 [ 57 [SEEYA Dk 13584 G B ETR AR 18,501 1,400 1,156,406 3,556 375.860] 1,554,323
13-1-1 [ 1 | 8 | 4 [ 42 |s%0Fs [REGHEEIE 500 18,001 1,156,406 3,556 375.860] 1,553,823
1132-1 | 1] 8 5 | 57 [EEUA |DOiE] 13S0 6w ETRHR 18,001 800 1,157,206 3,556 375.860] 1,554,623
1132-1 [ 1 | 9| 5 | 57 |E&EUA [k 132 EFEHRIR 18,001 200 1,157,406 3,556 375,860 1,554,823
1132-1 [ 1 [ 10| 5 [ 55 [FIEUA [EFELFA#8879-8 18,001 287 1,157,693 3,556 375.860] 1,555,110
132-1 | 1 [10] 5 |55 [Fiam i [seamimnis-6 18,001 1,157,693 3,556 144 376,004] 1,555,254
113-2-1 | 1 | 13 [ 5 | 57 |EEURA |H0fE] 1324 S AR 18,001 1,000 1,158,693 3,556 376,004| 1,556,254
13-1-1 [ 1 | 14 4 | 41 [ TEr | S B (e 3EmE) 465 17,536 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,555,789
13-1-1 [ 1 | 14| 2 | 2-3 [rovmsescin | e MEQEEIMEE: 2.836 14,700 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,552,953
13-1-1 | 1 | 14| 2 | 2-3 |somsmens | EEAtEIEQ4H AP EIER 2,191 12,509 1,158,693 3,556 376,004] 1,550,762
113-2-1 | 1 | 15[ 5 | 57 |EEURA |H0fE] 1324 S B ffiKAR 12.509 400 1,159,093 3,556 376,004] 1,551,162
13-1-1 [ 1 [ 16| 2 (222l DABHEAR GBS a B 12,509 1,159,093 2,000 1,556 376,004] 1,549,162
113-2-1 | 1 | 16| 5 | 57 |EEURA |H0fE] 1324 S AR 12.509 200 1,159,293 1,556 376,004 1,549.362
113-2-1 | 1 1191 5 [ 55 [FIBWA |EFEEIEA#8879-8 12.509 144 1,159,437 1,556 376,004] 1,549,506
1132-1 [ 1 [ 19] 5 [ 55 [FIEWA [EFELFA#8879-8 12,509 144 1,159,581 1,556 376,004 1,549,650
13-1-1 [ 1 [ 21| 5 [ 52 [#f488% (@ ENE 12,509 1,159,581 20,000 21,556 20,000{ 356,004 1,549,650
13-1-1 | 1 |21 | 2 | 26 |[fEEdu |EZE+EhsZ x 941 12,509 1,159,581 8.800 12,756 356,004 1,540,850
13-2-1 | 1 | 21| 5 |55 [FIBWA EFEELE A#8879-8 12,509 310 1,159,891 12,756 356,004] 1,541,160
113-2-1 [ 1 [ 21| 5 [ 54 |@&RA (1131 REGE 12,509 840 1,160,731 12,756 356,004 1,542,000
11321 [ 1 [ 21| 5 | 57 |SE&EUA [IOf%LI3ESEE G FEERRR 12,509 200 1,160,931 12,756 356,004] 1,542,200
113-2-1 | 1 | 21| 5 [ 51 [fRlbefEif) | 8T = B/ g —A& 12,509 200 1,161,131 12,756 356,004]  1,542.400
13-2-1 | 1 |21 5 [ 55 [FIBUA FEFEEIFEA#2361-6 12.509 1,161,131 12,756 153 356,157 1,542,553
1132-1 [ 1 [ 24| 5 [ 55 [FIEWA [EHFELEA#8S79-8 12,509 287 1,161,418 12,756 356,157| 1,542,840
